
No 

1 

2 

mno 5 

H 

Application 
id 

A01601000245 

A01601000265 

A01601000019 

A01601000102 

A01601000375 

A01601000120 

A01601000550 

A01601000427 

9A01601000444 
10|A01601000201 
11 A01601000125 
12 A01601000480 
13|A01601000380 

14|A01601000146 
15|A01601000318 
16|A01601000104 

USER NAME 

SOCIOLOGY, HINDI LITERATURE & GEOGRAPHY (Group - A) 

251192860028 

746678133780 

506861426232 

887119402435 

274404419220 
179524830892 

914621582114 

365430953383 

yagr fHÍo 27.06.2025 À 06.07.2025 T5 

Student Name 

719325143835| MONIKA 

JYOTI YADAV 

PUSHPLATA MARKAM 

ASHISH KUMAR 

216611580018||DEEPIKA 

FALIMA 

HA 2025-26 

PRIYANKA NETAM 

KAMANI GAWDE 
DAYASAGAR 

907458567302|TUSHAR KUMAR HIDKO 
607507861887|ARCHNA 

542067990846| NAWTEM 

NILBATI 

847012975571 RITESH KUMAR NETAM 

848891062958 KAUSHAL KUMAR MARKAM 

714861026252 manisha markam 

UR 

ST 

Father Name 

SOHAN LAL YADAV 

HEM NATH 

BINESH MARKAM 

PRAKASH 

SUKHNATH 

RAMJANAM 

NATHALURAM GAWDE 

MANKU RAM 
CHARAN SINGH HIDKO 

HEERALAL 

HARI RAM 

SUKHNATH NETAM 
KAUSHAL KÜMAR MARKAM 

|SAMPAT RAM 

PURANSINGH 

kamlu markanm 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

categor 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Final Score 

90.6 

88 

83.4 

80.8 

80.4 

79.8 

79.2 

78.6 

78.6 

76.6 

75.8 

75.6 
75.4 

75.2 

74.8 

73.8 



17A01601000220 
18|A01601000269 
19 A01601000443 

20)A01601000227 
21 A01601000139 
22|A01601000045 
23|A01601000178 

195724902673|RITIKA SAYTODE 
552128850447 YAMINI NETAM 
851021533155|SANIYA KHELWARE 

332077663003| KHILESH KUMAR 
173369346420|DIPIKA KULDEEP 
922448110720 BHUPESH KUMAR 
440364515660 SHALINI NISHAD 

SC 

SUKHCHAND SAYTODE 
SANTOSH NETAM 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

OBC 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 
BHAGAT RAM 

DURJAN 

CHAMRU RAM 

PWD - Nil 

FF- Nil 

Female 

|Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

|Male 
|Female 

SC 

24612 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

74 

53.6 

62.4 

76.2 

73.2 

68.4 

62.8 



SNo. 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

5 

14 

1 

2 

Application id 

|A01601000054 
|A01601000080 
|A01601000375 
A01601000550 
JA01601000387 

|A01601000227 
|A01601000139 

A01601000444 
|A01601000434 

|A01601000480 
A01601000380 
|A01601000152 

A01601000427 
A01601000384 

|USER NAME 

SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE & HINDI LITERATURE 

|692822792775 
551825823512 
274404419220 
914621582114 

976250780574 

332077663003 

173369346420 

|719325143835 
|269379714410 

847012975571 

848891062958 
348788258920 

365430953383 

|483524478067 

yag fHi 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 T 

HA 2025-26 

DAYASAGAR 

Bhuneshwari Netam 
JEEVAN LAL 
PRIYANKA NETAM 

Student Name 

HARENDRA KUMAR 

KHILESH KUMAR 

MONIKA 

DIPIKA KULDEEP 

RAVINA MARKAM 

RITESH KUMAR NETAM 

NILBATI 

UR 

TAMESHWAR BAGHEL 

OBC 

KAUSHAL KUMAR MARKAM 
BHUMIKA 

ST 

SC 

PWD - NIL 

FF - NIL 

|Seetaram Netam 

Father Name 

SUKALU RAM 
RAMJANAM 

HEERALAL 
PUNAURAM SALAM 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 
BHAGAT RAM 

MANKU RAM 
RAJESH KUMAR 

|SUKHNATH NETAM 

Group B 

KAUSHAL KUMAR MARKAM 
MUNSINGH 

HARI RAM 
SHIVRAJ BAGHEL 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

category Final Score 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

88 

81.8 
80.4 

79.2 

76.2 

|73.2 

|78.6 

|78.4 

75.6 

|75.4 

75.2 

78.6 

66 



S No. 
Application 

jd 

Political Science, Economics & English Literature Group -C 

Gender 
USER NAME 

A01601000297749905478330 
2 JA01601000550 914621582114 

A01601000139 173369346420 

yqT f0E 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 TG 

4 A01601000480 847012975571 

HA 2025-26 

Student Name 

HINA DEHARI 

|DAYASAGAR 

DIPIKA KULDEEP 

UR 

5 A01601000443 851021533155.00 SANIYA KHELWARE 

KAILASH DEHARI 
HEERALAL 

OBC 

Father Name 

BHAGAT RAM 
ST 

RITESH KUMAR NETAM SUKHNATH NETAM 
SC 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

Female ST 

Male 

Female 

Male 

categor 

Female 

|OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ausTÍg (31) 

Final Score 

79.4 

79.2 

73.2 

75.6 

62.4 



S No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 A01601000480 

6 

10 

Application id 

|A01601000550 

A01601000444 

19 

7 A01601000284 

16 

|A01601000318 

17 

A01601000129 

A01601000139 

11 |A01601000085 

A01601000067 12 

A01601000549 

13 A01601000340 

A01601000046 

|A01601000045 

14 A01601000475 

A01601O00363 
A01601000544 

A01601000134 

yegT f0O 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 G# 

Sociology, Hindi Literature & Economics Group D 

USER NAME 

914621582114 
719325143835 

847012975571 

542067990846 

|407373437061 

173369346420 

934794113608 

294583406467 

922448110720 
529802957749 

100898692756 

Ha 2025-26 

987407287274 
|479862523043 

814959813240 
618400151527 

137397904999 

Student Name 
UR 

DAYASAGAR 
MONIKA 

022013863996 GARIMA SETHIYA 

RITESH KUMAR NETAM 

NAWTEM 

LIPIKA POYAM 

DIPIKA KULDEEp 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SAMPAT UIKEY 

OBC 

BHUPESH KUMAR 

DISHA DEWANGAN 

PREETAM KUMAR SETHIYA 

ST 

YOGITA KODOPI 

MOHIT NETAM 

PAWAN KUMAR NETAM 

sUBAS KUMAR 
KALISHWAR NAG 

Father Name 

HEERALAL 

MANKU RAM 

SUKHNATH NETAM 

PURANSINGH 

Tulsiram poyam 
BHAGAT RAM 

CHAITURAM 

BINDE LAL 

DURJAN 

Gender 

Male 
Female 

JAGDEV 

SIGRIM NAG 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

DHARMU RAM UIKEYMale 
|Male 

Female 

Male 

DASHRATH DEDWANGA Female 
Male ESHWARLAL SETHIYA 

CHANDAN SINGH KODO Female 
mahendra netam 
RAMDHAR 

Male 

|Male 
Male 

Male 

category 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Final 

Score 

79.2 

78.6 

75.6 

74.8 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

72.8 

71.2 

68.4 

66.6 

62.2 

71 

70.2 

70 

69.8 

68.8 



18 A01601000404 
19 |A01601000023 

20 A01601000048 

21 A01601000443 

413391242095 DINESH NETAM 
|365566357878 AMARSINGH MANDAVI 

PURNIMA |515626250932 

851021533155 SANIYA KHELWARE 

SC 

PWD- NIL 

FF- NIL 

RUKHDHAR NETAM 
SUKLU RAM 
SHANKAR LAL 

Male 

Male 

Female 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE Female 

ST 

ST 

SC 

67.6 

67.6 

67.6 

62.4 



S No. 

9 

13 

10 

11 

14 

5 

12 

15 

16 

6 

1 

2 

7 

Application id 

|A01601000412 
A01601000546 

A01601000550 

A01601000427 
A01601000434 
A01601000024 

A01601000318 

A01601000139 

A01601000045 
A01601000246 

A01601000129 

A01601000098 
A01601000549 

|A01601000340 

A01601000362 

A01601000475 

yagT fio 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 T 

Sociology, Hindi Literature & History Group E 

HA 2025-26 

USER NAME Student Name 

UR 

390755057447 LAKHESHWARI SHORI 
773828726722 RAHUL NETAM 

914621582114|DAYASAGAR 
365430953383|NILBATI 
269379714410 RAVINA MARKAM 
746463517253 SUBHLA 
S42067990846 NAWTEM 

173369346420DIPIKA KULDEEP 
922448110720|BHUPESH KUMAR 

971650670997|DURGESHWARI 

9874072872 74|YOGITA KODOPI 
742956438310 RAMDAS 

OBC 

407373437061|LIPIKA POYAM 
382622185276|SANITA KARANGA 
294583406467|SAMPAT UIKEY 

479862523043 |MOHIT NETAM 

ST 

Father Name 

KODIYA RAM 

RAM NETAM 

HEERALAL 

HARI RAM 

RAJESH KUMAR 

PADAU RAM 

PURANSINGH 

BHAGAT RAM 

DURJAN 

NARAD RAM 

Tulsiram poyam 
PAKLU 

DHARMU RAM UIKEY 
CHANDAN SINGH KODOPI 
SAMIR 

mahendra netam 

GendercategoryScore 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 

| Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

ST 

Male 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Female ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Final 

ST 

89 

|87.6 
79.2 

78.6 

78.4 

75.8 

|74.8 

73.2 

68.4 

67.2 

73.4 

73.2 

72.8 

71 

70.6 

70.2 



17 A01601000036 

|A01601000443 18 

SC 

285251891119 RANJEET CHOUHAN 

851021533155 SANIYA KHELWARE 
PWD - NIL 

FF- NIL 

JALANRAM 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

Male 

Female SC 

SC 

sul, 

68 

62.4 



S No. 

3 

1 

6 

7 

5 |A01601000550 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

A01601000239 

Application id USER NAME 

A01601000202 

9 |A01601000046 

|A01601000102 

JA01601000012 

A01601000256 

|A01601000444 

|A01601000139 

A01601000045 

JA01601000339 

A01601000164 

|A01601000261 

|A01601000480 

|A01601000318 

yagT fH 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 

Political Science, Economics & Geography Group F 

HA 2025-26 

Student Name 

790371956439.00 RAJBATI 
924532351176.00 PRIYANKA 

|887119402435.00 ASHISH KUMAR 
|544562852205.00 SURENDRA NAG 
914621582114.00 DAYASAGAR 

719325143835.00 MONIKA 
|231285245788.00TRIBHUVAN DEV 

331306180434.00|LAXMI 

UR 

173369346420.00 DIPIKA KULDEEP 
022013863996 GARIMA SETHIYA 

922448110720.00 BHUPESH KUMAR 

l804729424723.00 SANJAY KUMAR 

100636218776.00 SANJANA 

OBC 

542067990846.00 NAWTEM 

ST 

847012975571.00 RITESH KUMAR NETAM 

Father Name 

|SIYARAM 

MANSU RAM 
SUKHNATH 

JAYRAM NAG 

HEERALAL 
RAJ KUMAR 

MANKU RAM 

BHAGAT RAM 

BINDE LAL 

|DURJAN 

MANKU RAM 

MAHENDRA 

|MOTILAL 
SUKHNATH NETAM 
PURANSINGH 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

categor 

Male 

ST 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Male OBC 

ST 

ST 

Male |ST 

Female |ST 

Female |ST 
|ST 

ST 

Final 

Score 

87.8 

82.2 

|80.8 
|79.4 

79.2 

|78.8 

|78.6 

73.2 

71.2 

68.4 

77.2 

76.6 

76.4 

75.6 

|74.8 



16 

17 

18 

A01601000347 

|A01601000091 
|A01601000483 

|266252669486.00 MINTA 
SC 

930066055907.00 RAMNATH KUMETI 
123369805172.00 GHANENDRA BAGHEL 

PWD- NIL 

FF- NIL 

SHANKAR LAL 

MANGTU RAM KUMETI 
DEVSINGH BAGHEL 

Female 

Male 

Male 

ST 

SC 

|SC 

73.4 

67.8 

67.4 



SNo. 

1 

|Application 
id 

HA 2025-26 

yder f0E 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 TE 

Political Science, Geography & English Literature Group -G 

USER NAME Student Name 

|A01601000465236787173172.00 RITU KUMAR KACHLAM 
|A01601000550 914621582114.00 DAYASAGAR 

3 JA01601000139 173369346420.00 DIPIKA KULDEEP 

4 JA01601000318 542067990846.00 NAWTEM 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

5 |A01601000483 123369805172.00 GHANENDRA BAGHEL 

Father Name 

PWD- NIL 

FF- NIL 

BIMALU RAM KACHLAM 
HEERALAL 

BHAGAT RAM 

PURANSINGH 

DEVSINGH BAGHEL 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

categor Final 

Score 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

85.2 

79.2 

73.2 

74.8 

67.4 



SNo. 

1 

3 

|4 

5 

6 

9 

|10 

|10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

15 

16 

Application id 

A01601000546 

A01601000530 

A01601000102 
|A01601000162 
|A01601000012 
A01601000550 
A01601000315 

A01601000139 

A01601000509 
A01601000335 

A01601000160 
A01601000318 

A01601000129 

|A01601000203 

A01601000366 

|A01601000549 

A01601000036 

A01601000443 

yaT fMjco 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 T 

HA 2025-26 

Political Science,Economics & History Group H 
USER NAME Student Name 

773828726722|RAHUL NETAM 
170451877410|ANKITA 
887119402435|ASHISH KUMAR 
508999399828|SANJANA 

544562852205 SURENDRA NAG 
914621582114 DAYASAGAR 

473187341206|KHUSHI PATEL 

173369346420 DIPIKA KULDEEP 

219668432627| MARIYAM 
523974630395 sUSHMITA DEWANGAN 

ST 

247283818537|ROSHAN DHRUW 

542067990846 NAWTEM 
407373437061LIPIKA POYAM 

469830738067 RASU 

UR 

OBC 

317202573438 KAILASH SAMRATH 

294583406467 SAMPAT UIKEY 
SC 

285251891119 RANJEET CHOUHAN 
851021533155 |SANIYA KHELWARE 

PWD- NIL 

FF -NIL 

Father Name 

RAM NETAM 

MOTI RAM 
|SUKHNATH 

DHARAMDEV 

JAYRAM NAG 

HEERALAL 

RAJBHUVAN PATEL 

BHAGAT RAM 

YASHVANT 

MAHESH DEWANGAN 

MANIRAM DHRUW 

|PURANSINGH 

Tulsiram poyam 
DHANSINGH SAMRATH 

BALSAY 

DHARMU RAM UIKEY 

|JALANRAM 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

Gender 

Male 

|Female 
Male 

Female 

|Male 
Male 

|Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

categorY 

Male 

Female 

ST 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

ST 

|OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

Final Score 

87.6 

82.4 

80.8 

|79.8 

79,4 

79.2 

|75.6 

|73.2 
72.6 

72.4 

75.2 

74.8 

73.4 

73.4 

73.4 

72.8 

68 

62.4 



S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|Application id 

A01601000051 

A01601000412 

A01601000533 

A01601000031 

A01601000539 

A01601000530 

A01601000080 

A01601000550 
A01601000071 
A01601000198 

A01601000260 

A01601000540 

A01601000005 

ya fjo 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 1 

POLITICAL SCIENCE,GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY _- Group l 

USER NAME |Student Name 

991294480791 
390755057447 

416507080782 
546884465752 

573583811645 

170451877410 ANKITA 

551825823512 

914621582114 
566060719350 

351551348866 

HA 2025-26 

237259537672 

936814158487 

413800449985 

UR 

AAKANKSHA MANDAVI 
LAKHESHWARI SHORI 

MANISHA 

PRIYA KUMARI GUPTA 
BINDIYA 

JEEVAN LAL 

OBC 

DAYASAGAR 
DIGMANI YADAV 

NEELKAMAL SAHU 

RADHIKA 
KANVAL SINGH 

Niharika Kashyap 

ST 

Father Name 

SUKLAL MANDAVI 
KODIYA RAM 
SHIVNATH 
VIRENDRA GUPTA 

GHADVE 

MOTI RAM 
SUKALU RAM 

HEERALAL 

USARU YADAV 
MOTILAL SAHU 

RAJURAM NETAM 

|SONARAM 
Rajendra kashyap 

Gender lcategory Final Score 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

89.8 

89 

87.2 

85.4 

83.6 

82.4 

81.8 

79.2 

77 

75.6 

78.8 

77.8 

77.4 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

A01601000263 
A01601000392 
A01601000009 
A01601000428 

|A01601000293 

|A01601000353 

976796927518 
152082769500 

640506251788 
939387493627 

568676537756 

|965785284665 

KHUSHBU SOM 

NILIMA MARKAM 

NITESH KUMAR SHORI 

SONBATI 

TANU 

SC 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

PWD- NIL 

FF -NIL 

DINDYAL 

KAULURAM MARKAM 

SOMNATH SHORI 

BALRAM 

RAMESH KæMAR 

JAGDISH 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

ST 

S7 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

foGII �aus0a (3T.) 

77.2 
76 

75.6 

75.6 

71 

62.6 



S No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Application id USER NAME 

|A01601000530170451877410 

|A01601000080 551825823512 

A01601000012544562852205 

A01601000550914621582114 
|A01601000114185616786792 

A01601000139173369346420 

A01601000046 022013863996 

|A01601000318 542067990846 

A01601O00129 407373437061 
A01601000487 140796054139 

|A01601000098382622185276 

Economics, Geography & History - Group -J 

|A01601000549 294583406467 

HA 2025-26 

A01601000443 851021533155 

yagr fj 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 T 

Student Name 

ANKITA 

JEEVAN LAL 
SURENDRA NAG 

DAYASAGAR 

BHUMIKA SHORI 

DIPIKA KULDEEP 

GARIMA SETHIYA 

NAWTEM 

LIPIKA POYAM 
GANGOTRI 

SANITA KARANGA 

SAMPAT UIKEY 

SANIYA KHELWARE 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

MOTI RAM 
|SUKALU RAM 
JAYRAM NAG 

HEERALAL 

Father Name 

SC 

MOTI LAL SHORI 

BHAGAT RAM 
BINDE LAL 

PURANSINGH 

Tulsiram poyam 
BASANT 

PAKLU 
DHARMU RAM UIKEY 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

PWD -NIL 

FF - NIL 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

category 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

Final Score 

82.4 

81.8 

79.4 

79.2 

76 

73.2 

71.2 

74.8 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

72.8 

62.4 



SNo. 

2 

4 

5 

7 

Application 
id USER NAME 

Home Science, Geography & History Grpoup - K 

|A01601000546 773828726722 
A01601000288772521090973 
A01601000550 914621582114 

A01601000174 737432572830 

JA01601000139173369346420 

A01601000318 542067990846 
|A01601000129 407373437061 

|A01601000549 294583406467 

HA 2025-26 

|A01601000443 851021533155 

yeT fi 27.06.2025 06.07.2025 Tc 

Student Name 
UR 

RAHUL NETAM 

HEMANT KUMAR SETHIYA 

DAYASAGAR 

KUSUM KORRAM 

DIPIKA KULDEEP 

NAWTEM 

LIPIKA POYAM 

|SAMPAT UIKEY 

SANIYA KHELWARE 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

PWD - NIL 

FF - NIL 

Father Name 

RAM NETAM 
SHIVLAL SETHIYA 

HEERALAL 

ANGAD RAM 

BHAGAT RAM 

PURANSINGH 

Tulsiram poyam 
DHARMU RAM UIKEY 

RAMADHIN KHELWARE 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

categor 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

24|725 

Final 

Score 

87.6 

83.6 

79.2 

79 

73.2 

74.8 

73.4 

72.8 

62.4 
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